

## Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 90281344

---

Data publicarii	28.11.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.797,57 RON - 2.797,57 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BUJIE Z 32 2,00 6,73 13,46 2 FURTUN ALIM FI 7.5 PANZAT 2,00 12,62 25,24 3 ULEI 10W40 MOBIL ATF/ 1L 3,00 31,09 93,27 4 LAMPA LSF-9 FT RABA / CMB 2,00 50,42 100,84 5 ULEI 15W40 MOB DELV 1400 20L 1,00 462,18 462,18 6 VASELINA 4.5KG 1,00 100,84 100,84 7 COLIER MARE 4,00 2,94 11,76 8 FILTRU MOTORINA RABA 2,00 12,62 25,24 9 SPRAY CURATAT DISCURI 4,00 21,01 84,04 10 BEC H3 12V\*55W 2,00 5,04 10,08 11 LAMPA GABARIT CU LED 2,00 42,02 84,04 12 LAMPA CEATA 1,00 16,81 16,81 13 SET PAPUCI ELECTRICI (5/SET) 2,00 5,04 10,08 14 GIROFAR 12V GALBEN CU SUPORT 1,00 167,23 167,23 15 BEC H1 24V\*70W 1,00 5,04 5,04 16 ULEI H46 20L 1,00 193,28 193,28 17 ULEI 10W40 MOBIL ATF/ 1L 2,00 31,09 62,18 18 ULEI H46 20L 2,00 193,28 386,56 19 LAMPA SPATE ROTUNDA U650 - R8 2,00 33,62 67,24 20 BEC BORD 12V\*2,3,4,5W 20,00 1,26 25,20 21 RELEU SEMN 12V MEC 1,00 33,61 33,61 22 FILTRU MOTORINA U65084212980 2,00 6,73 13,46 23 CONTACT FRANA U650 - imp 1,00 15,13 15,13 24 FILTRU ULEI U650&SAV 1,00 16,81 16,81 25 ULEI H46 20L 1,00 193,28 193,28 26 BEC H3 12V\*55W 1,00 5,04 5,04 27 PROIECT HALOG MIC 5LKR 1,00 42,02 42,02 28 CHINGA ANCORARE 12M / 5TO 2,00 79,83 159,66 29 FLANSA PINION ATAC RB 1,00 331,93 331,93 30 PIULITA PINION ATAC RABA 1,00 42,02 42,02 TOTAL 2.797,57

---